46
E320 DIAMETER
FRAMES
Frame Diameter
32 = NEMA 320
Motor Type
E = PM Brushless Motor
NdFeB 8-Pole design

3 = 1Y
4 = 2Y
MODEL NUMBER CODE...E320 FRAME
To construct a motor listing, select the combination of features required, and put all the coded information in the proper
sequence. Please account for all the entries. The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
E   32    8    E    1    J   0  N 0   2    1    0    00
Enclosure
A = TENV (IP44)
B = TENV (IP56)
J = DPBV (with filter)
Mounting Face & Shaft
0 = NEMA Foot Mount
(no flange)
4 = Metric (IEC) FF500
Round Flange w/ Feet
Bearing
0 = Heavy Duty
Ball Bearing
Terminations
1 = Terminal box F1 (Standard)
2 = Terminal box F2
3 = MS feedback connector F1 (*)
4 = MS feedback connector F2 (*)
7 = Terminal box top mounted
8 = Terminal box, top mounted with MS
feedback connector
E = Terminal box F1 with CE terminal blocks
for power and feedback
F = Terminal box F2 with CE terminal blocks
for power and feedback
G = Terminal box, top mounted, with CE
terminal blocks for power and feedback
Secondary Feedback
0 = No Secondary
A = 600 ppr Encoder
B = 1024 ppr Encoder
M = Encoder mounting provisions
Factory Assigned
Insert 00 if all parts
are standard. Factory-
assigned if any parts
are custom
Note:
Bearing selection may be application dependent. Refer to page 71 for maximum shaft radial
loading. Belted application requires a roller bearing. Consult application engineering with special
considerations.
5 = Large-bore resolver when using double shaft extension or brake option.
Terminal box, top option not available with DPBV motor enclosures.
Brake option requires "5" resolver. See Primary Feedback.
See page 68 for a detailed list of special options.
(*) 3,4,8: Terminal block mounted in terminal box for motor power and MS
connector for feedback.
Brake Option
B = 100V dc
N = No Brake
S = Special
Primary Feedback
0 = Hall Sensors/Thermal switch
2 = Resolver/NTC Thermistor
(standard). For use without
brake option
5 = Resolver/NTC Thermistor
(standard option). For use
with brake or double shaft
extension
6 = No Primary
47
E320 DIAMETER
FRAMES
Parameters, DPBV & TENV Symbol   Units E328 E32B E32D Symbol Units        328 E32B E32D